South Waikato Open 2025
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MASTER
Mark Clapson
Gavin Riddle
Dave Miller
Roy Herbison
Allison Archer

Dave Thompson

A GRADE
Sean McCabe
Alan Dickson

Warren Woodman

Rudi Myburgh
Ivor Brettell
Rob Dixon
Craig Russell

Graeme Luxford
Annabel Goodrich

B GRADE

Chelsea Bau

Wendy Bramer

Paul White
Mark Lane
Jim Goodrich

Malcolm Duthie

C GRADE

Hendrik Griessell

Caleb Williams

D Grade

Emma James Ries

Cooper Billing
Alex Rye
Kelvin Smillie
Tee Maruera
John Bramer
E Grade

Club

Waitakere
Cambridge
Te Awamutu
Tauranga

Te Puke

Te Awamutu

Howick
Tauranga

Te Awamutu
Howick
Rotorua
Howick

Te Puke
Cambridge
Cambridge

Cambridge
Howick
Rotorua
Cambridge
Cambridge
Te Puke

Te Puke
Cambridge

Tauranga

Te Awamutu
Te Awamutu
Howick
Tauranga
Howick

10 shot

98.07
99.07
98.06
98.06
97.04
97.04

93.01
96.03
98.04
98.06
95.03
99.06
98.05
96.04
92.02

99.04
98.04
94.03
98.04
94.02
83.01

93.02
93.00

94.02
96.02
90.02
97.02
83.00
86.00

20 shot

200.15
198.14
197.12
197.12
197.08
197.08

198.12
195.10
194.08
192.07
194.09
190.06
186.04
185.01
182.04

192.09
192.05
192.09
187.06
191.06
176.01

192.05
182.03

190.10
188.05
188.04
180.02
178.04
163.00

Total

298.22
297.21
295.18
295.18
294.12
294.12

291.13
291.13
292.12
290.13
289.12
289.12
284.09
281.05
274.06

291.13
290.09
286.12
285.10
285.08
259.02

285.07
275.03

284.12
284.07
278.06
277.04
261.04
249.00

Grade

Handicap Total

5.15
6.15
6.16
1.20

7.12

6.15

6.15

12.15
6.15
9.18

15.21
24.27
13.18

16.50

298.22
297.21
300.33
301.33
300.28
295.32

291.13
291.13
299.24
290.13
289.12
289.12
284.09
281.05
280.21

297.28
290.09
298.27
291.25
294.26
259.02

285.07
275.03

299.33
308.34
291.24
277.04
277.54
249.00

20 Shot

194.09
198.14
196.09
199.14
193.07
197.10

192.09
194.09
191.10
194.10
197.17
193.12
194.10
189.08
177.04

196.12
193.04
194.07
187.04
192.08

95.03
93.01

95.04
91.01
90.02
92.01
81.00
87.00

Open Total

492.31
495.35
491.27
494.32
487.19
491.22

483.22
485.22
483.22
484.23
486.29
482.24
478.19
470.13
451.10

487.25
483.13
480.19
472.14
477.16
259.02

380.10
368.04

379.16
375.08
368.08
369.05
342.04
336.00



